DOUBLE D ELECTRONICS LTD
IF Amplifier Blocks
* 50-300MHz
* 50Ω and 75Ω options
* 24V d.c. power
* Fault monitoring
* Various gain options
* BNC Connectors

0.1A - indicate amplifier power supply
current outside limits
Ordering Information
DDS0303-cg 75Ω amplifier block
DDS0304-cg 50Ω amplifier block
c - power/alarm connector position:
0 - same face as BNC connectors
1 - opposite face to BNC connectors
g - amplifier gain as per specification table
Note:  The  DDS0303  replaces  the  DDS0113,  and  the  DDS0304  replaces  the
DDS0115. Connector positions are different; other specifications are unchanged.
Other Configurations
We would be pleased to quote for other similar units.
Double D Electronics Ltd                                                                  Tel: +44 (0) 1474 333456
Unit 6, Robins Wharf                                                                              Fax: +44 (0) 1474 333414